W: www.iccons.com.au        E: sales@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2018 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
FOR CONCRETE, BRICK, STONE, PLASTERBOARD AND WOOD
DOG-BITES®
available in
32 & 50mm
PH2 Phillips or
SQ2 Square drives
Carbon Steel Mechanically Galvanised
Part No. Part No. Description mm Drive mm qty qty
DBSQ32G-20
DBSQ50G-100
DBSQ32G-100
NEW ZEALAND
DBSQ32-100 32mm Pan head with SQ2 drive 5 SQ2 20 100
DBSQ32-1000 32mm Pan head with SQ2 drive 5 SQ2 20 1000
DBSQ32-20 32mm Pan head with SQ2 drive 5 SQ2 20 20
DBSQ50-100 50mm Pan head with SQ2 drive 5 SQ2 50 100
DBSQ50G-20 50mm Pan head with SQ2 drive 5 SQ2 50
ZINC INTERNAL GAL EXTERNAL Drive
Type
Available in blister packs
If removed Dog-Bite leaves a